
Cat. esB/Fem/48
01 PIE-PELLITTERI SILVI
POLISPORTIVA CAS. RISP. A

02 MAR-CARLETTI LUCREZI
JUDO CLUB FANO ASD

03 VEN-MAIZI AMINA
A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001

04 LAZ-MONTANARI FEDERI
FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID

05 FRI-GIORGINI CLAUDIA
A.D.UNIONE SPORTIVA MUGGE

06 TOS-NERI EMMA
C.U.S. SIENA A.S.D.

07 LOM-GOZZI ANNALISA
SPORT TEAM PIOLTELLO

08 LAZ-FARINA VERONICA
JUDO FRASCATI

09 LOM-ROSSI VERA
TEAM JUDO VALGANDINO

10 LAZ-CUZZOCREA CECILI
A.S.D. BANZAI CORTINA ROM

11 TOS-PAPI VALERIA
JUDO BODY LIFE

12 LOM-PRINCIPE SARA
SINERGY ALL SPORT

13 EMI-PANIGALLI SARA
A.S.D. DOJO EQUIPE BOLOGN

14 VEN-MARANGON NICOLE
A-M-G JUDO MURANO

15 VEN-PAULETTI TATAIAN
A.S.D. JUDO TREVISO

16 SIC-COSTA MARCELLA
ASS. HYDRA SPORT

17 EMI-PIVA AURORA
A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO

18 TRE-MURICCA MELISSA
JUDO SAN CUTEAN

19 FRI-FINOTTO CARLOTTA
A.S.D. DOJO JUDO UDINE

20 PIE-LENTINI LUDOVICA
ASDPS KUMIAI

21 LOM-BONTEMPI FEDERIC
JUDO YOKOHAMA A.S.D.

22 MAR-CARDINALI EMMA
JUDO CLUB SAN MARINO

23 LAZ-LA PIANA GIORDAN
FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID

24 LOM-MALINVERNO SUSAN
A.S.D. LARIO SCUOLA DI JU
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01 PIE-PELLITTERI SILVI

02 MAR-CARLETTI LUCREZI

03 VEN-MAIZI AMINA

04 LAZ-MONTANARI FEDERI

05 LOM-BONTEMPI FEDERIC

06 TOS-NERI EMMA

07 LOM-GOZZI ANNALISA

08 LAZ-FARINA VERONICA

09 LOM-ROSSI VERA

10 LAZ-CUZZOCREA CECILI

11 TOS-PAPI VALERIA

12 LOM-PRINCIPE SARA

13 EMI-PANIGALLI SARA

14 VEN-MARANGON NICOLE

15 VEN-PAULETTI TATAIAN

16 SIC-COSTA MARCELLA
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01 PIE-PELLITTERI SILVI
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01 PIE-PELLITTERI SILVI

02 MAR-CARLETTI LUCREZI

1° MAR-CARLETTI LUCREZI

2° PIE-PELLITTERI SILVI

r1 EMI-PIVA AURORA

r2 TRE-MURICCA MELISSA

r3 FRI-FINOTTO CARLOTTA

r4 PIE-LENTINI LUDOVICA

r5 LOM-ROSSI VERA

r6 LAZ-CUZZOCREA CECILI

r7 TOS-PAPI VALERIA

r8 LOM-PRINCIPE SARA

r1 EMI-PIVA AURORA

r2 LAZ-CUZZOCREA CECILI

r3 FRI-FINOTTO CARLOTTA

r4 PIE-LENTINI LUDOVICA

r5 LOM-BONTEMPI FEDERIC

r6 VEN-MARANGON NICOLE

r7 LOM-GOZZI ANNALISA

r8 SIC-COSTA MARCELLA

r1 LOM-BONTEMPI FEDERIC

r2 LAZ-CUZZOCREA CECILI

r3 FRI-FINOTTO CARLOTTA

r4 PIE-LENTINI LUDOVICA

r1 FRI-FINOTTO CARLOTTA

r2 PIE-LENTINI LUDOVICA

r3 LAZ-MONTANARI FEDERI

r4 VEN-MAIZI AMINA

3° FRI-FINOTTO CARLOTTA

3° PIE-LENTINI LUDOVICA

GESTIONE GARE JUDO


